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28 47 16 DEJAN SJERKOVIĆ KSR RIBAR CG 198 2324 420 2744 23660 1
5 68 23 ALEKSANDAR MILOSAVLJEVIĆ IGALO  I CG 156 2032 404 154 2590 22494 2
10 53 18 PREDRAG TASIĆ KSR AMA CG 102 1798 110 2290 4198 20820 3
20 31 11 GORAN KOVAČEVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ I CG 226 1784 694 2478 18534 4
18 52 18 GORAN DABOVIĆ KSR AMA CG 162 1560 468 2028 17940 5
13 82 28 RADOVAN POPOVIĆ SIPA TIVAT CG 154 1698 572 2270 17552 6
27 76 26 DRAGO DUJMUŠIĆ SRK PAGAR CG 236 1406 322 1012 2740 16682 7
28 10 4 PETAR RONČEVIĆ ZENTA  SPLIT CRO 146 1346 540 86 1972 16246 8
11 6 2 MARIN PRIMORAC POLJUD SPLIT CRO 162 1438 822 2260 15202 9
4 67 23 MARKO RADOSAVLJEVIĆ IGALO  I CG 108 560 1848 324 2732 15164 10
20 83 28 TOMO CVJETKOVIĆ SIPA TIVAT CG 144 1362 658 2020 14278 11
17 39 13 DANILO MASLOVARIĆ KSR SABLJARKA CG 134 1236 210 94 1540 13504 12
16 41 14 SINIŠA SAVIĆ KSR KUMBOR CG 128 1236 116 248 1600 13188 13
23 61 21 ZVONKO RADEVIĆ PRISTAN BAR CG 146 1212 404 1616 12524 14
11 65 22 IŠTVAN TAKAČ ROMBUN HN CG 110 1096 1394 2490 12354 15
5 81 27 TIJANA KEKIĆ BOJANA ULCINJ CG 158 1046 308 1354 12000 16
15 37 13 LJUBINKO VRBNJAK KSR SABLJARKA CG 72 998 182 464 1644 11354 17
2 71 24 RADIŠA MALIŠIĆ IGALO  II CG 136 1072 118 1190 11310 18
12 55 19 PEĐA DEJANOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  I CG 152 1120 22 1142 11222 19
28 4 2 NENO UMILJENOVIĆ POLJUD SPLIT CRO 172 1122 1122 11220 20
27 5 2 TOMISLAV JURIĆ POLJUD SPLIT CRO 152 1046 564 1610 11024 21
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20 7 3 ROBERT KIŠKAROLJ KAMI BAČ.TOPOLA SRBIJA 118 1040 498 1538 10898 22
18 77 26 MARTINA DUJMUŠIĆ SRK PAGAR CG 126 1014 736 1750 10876 23
14 21 7 SAŠA ŠAPOVALOV TRNJANE ALEKSINAC SRBIJA 106 1168 144 2 312 10824 24
16 38 13 SVETOZAR KNEŽEVIĆ KSR SABLJARKA CG 122 1006 106 114 1226 10704 25
14 57 19 DEJAN BELJKAŠ KSR DELFIN  I CG 100 1032 278 1310 10598 26
15 75 25 ĐORĐE JOVANOVIĆ UŠĆE CG 230 992 616 1608 10536 27
6 69 23 MILOŠ DAŠIĆ IGALO  I CG 120 974 612 1586 10352 28
11 30 10 PREDRAG SPASIĆ KSR NIRVANA CG 142 820 100 1380 2300 10080 29
10 72 24 ZORAN POPOVIĆ IGALO  II CG 104 322 922 2060 3304 9890 30
24 8 3 ŽOLT TOLDI KAMI BAČ.TOPOLA SRBIJA 122 944 310 1254 9750 31
1 70 24 DRAGAN UKROPINA IGALO  II CG 214 836 206 160 1202 9550 32
24 42 14 DEJAN LOCIĆ KSR KUMBOR CG 142 914 388 1302 9528 33
13 66 22 GORAN BORIČIĆ ROMBUN HN CG 100 846 890 1736 9350 34
23 84 28 MIŠO VUKAŠINOVIĆ SIPA TIVAT CG 220 864 576 1440 9216 35
3 73 25 RATKO LEKIĆ UŠĆE CG 134 966 498 2 464 9158 36
7 44 15 VASO TERZIĆ BOKEŠKA JEDRA CG 82 340 5752 6092 9152 37
22 43 15 ŽELJKO DULOVIĆ BOKEŠKA JEDRA CG 120 870 244 1114 8944 38
4 48 16 MARKO VUJISIĆ KSR RIBAR CG 128 550 744 200 1 994 8920 39
13 54 18 ZORAN BELJKAŠ KSR AMA CG 120 814 762 1576 8902 40
4 15 5 MATEO FUČIĆ PARANGAL CRES CRO 1764 1764 8820 41
25 45 15 DRAGAN PAVLOVIĆ BOKEŠKA JEDRA CG 158 844 208 1052 8648 42
17 56 19 IVAN DEJANOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  I CG 128 586 508 220 1314 8620 43
22 49 17 STEVO VASILJEVIĆ KSR DINIGLA CG 132 740 552 1292 7952 44
17 63 21 PERICA DABANOVIĆ PRISTAN BAR CG 104 768 240 1008 7920 45
5 20 7 DARKO JOVČIĆ TRNJANE ALEKSINAC SRBIJA 172 644 180 824 7340 49
26 58 20 VLADA VUKOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  II CG 164 690 376 1066 7276 47
23 24 8 SRĐAN SAVULOV RS VOJVODINE  N.SAD SRBIJA 108 576 144 706 1426 7186 48
14 74 25 RADUŠKO REPIĆ UŠĆE CG 114 708 32 740 7112 49
2 14 5 SRĐAN EDELIN PARANGAL CRES CRO 142 696 696 6960 50
26 51 17 KRSTO DRAGOJLOVIĆ KSR DINIGLA CG 134 630 418 1048 6718 51
3 32 11 GORAN NIKOLIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ I CG 138 602 500 1102 6520 52
1 2 1 NENAD VUČETIĆ DRINSKO JEZERO BIH 146 650 650 6500 53
7 36 12 BOJAN MATIJAŠEVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ  II CG 66 66 122 4998 5186 6268 54



7 1 1 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ DRINSKO JEZERO BIH 120 194 4200 4394 6140 55
21 11 4 DAVOR DUPLANČIĆ ZENTA  SPLIT CRO 136 414 244 532 1190 5892 56
25 79 27 SRĐAN JANKOVIĆ BOJANA ULCINJ CG 158 528 102 630 5382 57
15 59 20 DEJAN CVETKOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  II CG 96 466 604 1070 5264 58
6 35 12 MILIJANA MATIJAŠEVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ  II CG 88 496 210 706 5170 59
12 33 11 VLADO BOROŠAK JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ I CG 74 480 136 616 4936 60
19 3 1 SAVO GLIGORIĆ DRINSKO JEZERO BIH 88 198 2658 2856 4638 61
8 60 20 SASA PEJOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  II CG 108 428 316 744 4596 62
10 12 4 ZLATKO GOLTNIK ZENTA  SPLIT CRO 106 106 312 1964 2382 4584 63
19 13 5 ANTON FUČIĆ PARANGAL CRES CRO 60 116 3348 3464 4508 64
16 62 21 NEBOJŠA TOMAŠEVIĆ PRISTAN BAR CG 140 490 78 1 68 4478 65
26 40 14 MIRKO BULJANČEVIĆ KSR KUMBOR CG 126 368 656 1024 4336 66
3 26 9 MILOŠ NIKOLIĆ KSR RUMIJA BAR CG 114 408 184 592 4264 67
2 16 6 ĐOŠE IGNOV METALURG VELES Makedonija 116 408 62 470 4142 68
6 27 9 MIODRAG ĐINOVIĆ KSR RUMIJA BAR CG 106 390 150 540 4050 69
8 46 16 SLOBODAN SVILANOVIĆ KSR RIBAR CG 114 358 438 796 4018 70
9 50 17 ANDRIJA RADOVIĆ KSR DINIGLA CG 100 270 1126 1396 3826 71
1 78 26 FILIP MASLOVARIĆ SRK PAGAR CG 52 332 108 440 3428 72
21 64 22 ANTE ARAPOVIĆ ROMBUN HN CG 102 234 924 1158 3264 73
19 34 12 DAMIR PETKOVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ II CG 82 82 2358 2440 3178 74
8 19 7 BRANKO DIMITRIJEVIĆ TRNJANE ALEKSINAC SRBIJA 82 266 240 506 2900 75
9 25 9 ALEKSANDAR KOVAČ KSR RUMIJA BAR CG 82 150 1070 1220 2570 76
24 23 8 SAVO KOSANIĆ RS VOJVODINE  N.SAD SRBIJA 82 284 692 2 -24 2532 77
9 80 27 ANDRIJA JANKOVIĆ BOJANA ULCINJ CG 136 136 950 1086 2310 78
27 22 8 DUŠAN JOVANOVIĆ RS VOJVODINE  N.SAD SRBIJA 80 204 652 1 356 2192 79
22 28 10 KOSTA POPOVIĆ KSR NIRVANA CG 94 192 108 300 2028 80
12 29 10 MILORAD PAVLOVIČ KSR NIRVANA CG 84 158 158 1580 81
21 18 6 VASIL TODOROV METALURG VELES Makedonija 40 84 274 358 1114 82
18 9 3 LJUBOMIR KNEŽEVIĆ KAMI BAČ.TOPOLA SRBIJA 40 40 288 328 688 83
25 17 6 VASIL DIMOV METALURG VELES Makedonija 60 60 58 118 658 84
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4 67 23 MARKO RADOSAVLJEVIĆ IGALO  I CG 108 560 1848 324 2732 15164 48010

5 68 23 ALEKSANDAR MILOSAVLJEVIĆ IGALO  I CG 156 2032 404 154 2590 22494 48010

6 69 23 MILOŠ DAŠIĆ IGALO  I CG 120 974 612 1586 10352 48010

10 53 18 PREDRAG TASIĆ KSR AMA CG 102 1798 110 2290 4198 20820 47662

13 54 18 ZORAN BELJKAŠ KSR AMA CG 120 814 762 1576 8902 47662

18 52 18 GORAN DABOVIĆ KSR AMA CG 162 1560 468 2028 17940 47662

13 82 28 RADOVAN POPOVIĆ SIPA TIVAT CG 154 1698 572 2270 17552 41046

20 83 28 TOMO CVJETKOVIĆ SIPA TIVAT CG 144 1362 658 2020 14278 41046

23 84 28 MIŠO VUKAŠINOVIĆ SIPA TIVAT CG 220 864 576 1440 9216 41046

11 6 2 MARIN PRIMORAC POLJUD SPLIT CRO 162 1438 822 2260 15202 37446

27 5 2 TOMISLAV JURIĆ POLJUD SPLIT CRO 152 1046 564 1610 11024 37446

28 4 2 NENO UMILJENOVIĆ POLJUD SPLIT CRO 172 1122 1122 11220 37446

4 48 16 MARKO VUJISIĆ KSR RIBAR CG 128 550 744 200 1 994 8920 36598

8 46 16 SLOBODAN SVILANOVIĆ KSR RIBAR CG 114 358 438 796 4018 36598

28 47 16 DEJAN SJERKOVIĆ KSR RIBAR CG 198 2324 420 2744 23660 36598

15 37 13 LJUBINKO VRBNJAK KSR SABLJARKA CG 72 998 182 464 1644 11354 35562

16 38 13 SVETOZAR KNEŽEVIĆ KSR SABLJARKA CG 122 1006 106 114 1226 10704 35562

17 39 13 DANILO MASLOVARIĆ KSR SABLJARKA CG 134 1236 210 94 1540 13504 35562

1 78 26 FILIP MASLOVARIĆ SRK PAGAR CG 52 332 108 440 3428 30968

18 77 26 MARTINA DUJMUŠIĆ SRK PAGAR CG 126 1014 736 1750 10876 30968

27 76 26 DRAGO DUJMUŠIĆ SRK PAGAR CG 236 1406 322 1012 2740 16682 30968
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1 70 24 DRAGAN UKROPINA IGALO  II CG 214 836 206 160 1202 9550 30750

2 71 24 RADIŠA MALIŠIĆ IGALO  II CG 136 1072 118 1190 11310 30750

10 72 24 ZORAN POPOVIĆ IGALO  II CG 104 322 922 2060 3304 9890 30750

12 55 19 PEĐA DEJANOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  I CG 152 1120 22 1142 11222 30440

14 57 19 DEJAN BELJKAŠ KSR DELFIN  I CG 100 1032 278 1310 10598 30440

17 56 19 IVAN DEJANOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  I CG 128 586 508 220 1314 8620 30440

3 32 11 GORAN NIKOLIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ I CG 138 602 500 1102 6520 29990

12 33 11 VLADO BOROŠAK JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ I CG 74 480 136 616 4936 29990

20 31 11 GORAN KOVAČEVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ I CG 226 1784 694 2478 18534 29990

16 41 14 SINIŠA SAVIĆ KSR KUMBOR CG 128 1236 116 248 1600 13188 27052

24 42 14 DEJAN LOCIĆ KSR KUMBOR CG 142 914 388 1302 9528 27052

26 40 14 MIRKO BULJANČEVIĆ KSR KUMBOR CG 126 368 656 1024 4336 27052

3 73 25 RATKO LEKIĆ UŠĆE CG 134 966 498 2 464 9158 26806

14 74 25 RADUŠKO REPIĆ UŠĆE CG 114 708 32 740 7112 26806

15 75 25 ĐORĐE JOVANOVIĆ UŠĆE CG 230 992 616 1608 10536 26806

7 44 15 VASO TERZIĆ BOKEŠKA JEDRA CG 82 340 5752 6092 9152 26744

22 43 15 ŽELJKO DULOVIĆ BOKEŠKA JEDRA CG 120 870 244 1114 8944 26744

25 45 15 DRAGAN PAVLOVIĆ BOKEŠKA JEDRA CG 158 844 208 1052 8648 26744

10 12 4 ZLATKO GOLTNIK ZENTA  SPLIT CRO 106 106 312 1964 2382 4584 26722

21 11 4 DAVOR DUPLANČIĆ ZENTA  SPLIT CRO 136 414 244 532 1190 5892 26722

28 10 4 PETAR RONČEVIĆ ZENTA  SPLIT CRO 146 1346 540 86 1972 16246 26722

11 65 22 IŠTVAN TAKAČ ROMBUN HN CG 110 1096 1394 2490 12354 24968

13 66 22 GORAN BORIČIĆ ROMBUN HN CG 100 846 890 1736 9350 24968

21 64 22 ANTE ARAPOVIĆ ROMBUN HN CG 102 234 924 1158 3264 24968

16 62 21 NEBOJŠA TOMAŠEVIĆ PRISTAN BAR CG 140 490 78 1 68 4478 24922

17 63 21 PERICA DABANOVIĆ PRISTAN BAR CG 104 768 240 1008 7920 24922

23 61 21 ZVONKO RADEVIĆ PRISTAN BAR CG 146 1212 404 1616 12524 24922

18 9 3 LJUBOMIR KNEŽEVIĆ KAMI BAČ.TOPOLA SRBIJA 40 40 288 328 688 21336

20 7 3 ROBERT KIŠKAROLJ KAMI BAČ.TOPOLA SRBIJA 118 1040 498 1538 10898 21336

24 8 3 ŽOLT TOLDI KAMI BAČ.TOPOLA SRBIJA 122 944 310 1254 9750 21336

5 20 7 DARKO JOVČIĆ TRNJANE ALEKSINAC SRBIJA 172 644 180 824 7340 21064

8 19 7 BRANKO DIMITRIJEVIĆ TRNJANE ALEKSINAC SRBIJA 82 266 240 506 2900 21064

14 21 7 SAŠA ŠAPOVALOV TRNJANE ALEKSINAC SRBIJA 106 1168 144 2 312 10824 21064

10

11

12

13

8

9

18

14

15

16

17
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2 14 5 SRĐAN EDELIN PARANGAL CRES CRO 142 696 696 6960 20288

4 15 5 MATEO FUČIĆ PARANGAL CRES CRO 1764 1764 8820 20288

19 13 5 ANTON FUČIĆ PARANGAL CRES CRO 60 116 3348 3464 4508 20288

5 81 27 TIJANA KEKIĆ BOJANA ULCINJ CG 158 1046 308 1354 12000 19692

9 80 27 ANDRIJA JANKOVIĆ BOJANA ULCINJ CG 136 136 950 1086 2310 19692

25 79 27 SRĐAN JANKOVIĆ BOJANA ULCINJ CG 158 528 102 630 5382 19692

9 50 17 ANDRIJA RADOVIĆ KSR DINIGLA CG 100 270 1126 1396 3826 18496

22 49 17 STEVO VASILJEVIĆ KSR DINIGLA CG 132 740 552 1292 7952 18496

26 51 17 KRSTO DRAGOJLOVIĆ KSR DINIGLA CG 134 630 418 1048 6718 18496

1 2 1 NENAD VUČETIĆ DRINSKO JEZERO BIH 146 650 650 6500 17278

7 1 1 NEBOJŠA NOVAKOVIĆ DRINSKO JEZERO BIH 120 194 4200 4394 6140 17278

19 3 1 SAVO GLIGORIĆ DRINSKO JEZERO BIH 88 198 2658 2856 4638 17278

8 60 20 SASA PEJOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  II CG 108 428 316 744 4596 17136

15 59 20 DEJAN CVETKOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  II CG 96 466 604 1070 5264 17136

26 58 20 VLADA VUKOVIĆ KSR DELFIN  II CG 164 690 376 1066 7276 17136

6 35 12 MILIJANA MATIJAŠEVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ  II CG 88 496 210 706 5170 14616

7 36 12 BOJAN MATIJAŠEVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ  II CG 66 66 122 4998 5186 6268 14616

19 34 12 DAMIR PETKOVIĆ JUGOLE GRAKALIĆ II CG 82 82 2358 2440 3178 14616

11 30 10 PREDRAG SPASIĆ KSR NIRVANA CG 142 820 100 1380 2300 10080 13688

12 29 10 MILORAD PAVLOVIČ KSR NIRVANA CG 84 158 158 1580 13688

22 28 10 KOSTA POPOVIĆ KSR NIRVANA CG 94 192 108 300 2028 13688

23 24 8 SRĐAN SAVULOV RS VOJVODINE  N.SAD SRBIJA 108 576 144 706 1426 7186 11910

24 23 8 SAVO KOSANIĆ RS VOJVODINE  N.SAD SRBIJA 82 284 692 2 -24 2532 11910

27 22 8 DUŠAN JOVANOVIĆ RS VOJVODINE  N.SAD SRBIJA 80 204 652 1 356 2192 11910

3 26 9 MILOŠ NIKOLIĆ KSR RUMIJA BAR CG 114 408 184 592 4264 10884

6 27 9 MIODRAG ĐINOVIĆ KSR RUMIJA BAR CG 106 390 150 540 4050 10884

9 25 9 ALEKSANDAR KOVAČ KSR RUMIJA BAR CG 82 150 1070 1220 2570 10884

2 16 6 ĐOŠE IGNOV METALURG VELES Makedonija 116 408 62 470 4142 5914

21 18 6 VASIL TODOROV METALURG VELES Makedonija 40 84 274 358 1114 5914

25 17 6 VASIL DIMOV METALURG VELES Makedonija 60 60 58 118 658 5914

19

20

25

28

26

27

21

22

23

24
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